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G4S MV discgolfis SÜGIS 2017

No  

G4S mehed

Urmas Riska

Ahti Paloson

Andres Peilman

Indrek Rauba

Kaido Kalamets

Meelis Kalda

Meelis Pikkpõld

Sergei Karelin

Sergei Veritšev

Lauri Tarbe

Jevgeni Šerstjuk

Andrus Sinisalu

G4S naised

Eve Soolep

Kaja Ets

Liis Raudsep

Viktoria Kossenkova

Diana Trufanova

Kristi Janson

Liisi Kõrtsini

G4S noored

Dan ets

Karl-Robert Karelin

https://discgolfmetrix.com/540245
https://discgolfmetrix.com/540245
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1. ring 3. ring Sum

 G4S mehed   

1 Ahti Paloson 98 64 162

2 Andres Peilman 103 66 169

3 Andrus Sinisalu 108 68 176

4 Indrek Rauba 109 68 177

5 Meelis Kalda 110 72 182

6 Lauri Tarbe 110 79 189

7 Urmas Riska 114 79 193

8 Sergei Veritšev 114 80 194

9 Jevgeni Šerstjuk 116 80 196

10 Kaido Kalamets 122 83 205

10 Sergei Karelin 126 79 205

12 Meelis Pikkpõld 120 89 209

 G4S naised   

1 Kaja Ets 114 73 187

2 Viktoria Kossenkova 112 76 188

3 Liis Raudsep 149 96 245

4 Liisi Kõrtsini 156 107 263

4 Eve Soolep 155 108 263

6 Kristi Janson 157 109 266

7 Diana Trufanova 171 138 309

 G4S noored   

1 Dan ets 107 70 177

2 Eerik Saksing 162 101 263

3 Karl-Robert Karelin 191 125 316

https://discgolfmetrix.com/540010
https://discgolfmetrix.com/540246
https://discgolfmetrix.com/540245
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/540245

